1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer And Pen Stand For office Table
Stylish And Eco-Friendly Personal Organiser Box 4
Compartment Unique Gifts Desk Decor With 3D Motivation
Tag (Achiever Bamboo) | B09JP6JDQK ( GKD000347-MFN )

HSN:44111200

₹445.54 -₹4.46 1 ₹441.08 12% IGST ₹52.92 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.92 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
20Z6RTmo0ST3YvCwzIzg

Date & Time: 27/09/2023, 13:29:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
494.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹441.08 1 ₹441.08 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.01

TOTAL: ₹52.93 ₹494.01
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four Point Zero One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand & Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo Eco Friendly) (Buddha) | B08R8NFQRR (
GKD000230-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹490.18 1 ₹490.18 12% IGST ₹58.82 ₹549.00

TOTAL: ₹58.82 ₹549.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxbV7RC2SHHrTCYp7zXFtSKms991OaSu

Date & Time: 27/09/2023, 14:07:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
549.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Multi Colour Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Playing Cards & Games) | B0CFVT7GD5 (
GKD000566-PCGM ) 
HSN:44219094

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: tyTN13z9GjS672W33Qjc Date & Time: 27/09/2023, 15:29:22 hrs Invoice Value: 399.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD family photo frame for room decoration items 3d cut
work table top photoframes unique gifts for parents and love birds
couple premium design wooden photo frame (9x8 inch bamboo) |
B09YH6N82K ( GKD000141-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2ucO0xtdSQfCRS01oPFH Date & Time: 27/09/2023, 15:38:56 hrs Invoice Value: 349.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) | B0837S74FR (
GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :